Control for CNC press brakes type SAMB, SPLM
operating pressure pmax 320 bar
volume ow Vmax 100 l/min
Product characteristics
The hydraulic press drive type SAMB consists of two cylinder blocks including suction valves and either one pump block SAPB or one
pump module SPLM consisting of pump, lter, coupling, and motor ange.
The valves for control and lifting as well as the suction valves are located directly at the cylinder bottom. The proportional pressure
setting and the control of the suction valves are realized via the centrally arranged pump block or module.

* preferred option
20/24 D 6337-en - 05-2021 - 1.1 HAWE Hydraulik SE
Type code
S PLM 30 2 A 52919- 16 X - - - S...
special design
options
displacement volume of pump
number of basic block
coupling
pump series
motor ange
design
monitoring of valves
monitoring of valves
S monitoring of 4/2-way directional spool valve
M monitoring of two 4/2-way directional spool valves (for normally closed prell valves)
- no monitoring
design
PLM pump block with integrated internal gear pump, pressure lter and ROTEX® coupling
motor ange
30 diameter 300 mm
35 diameter 350 mm
pump design
2 special SPLM pump, size 2
3 special SPLM pump, size 3
coupling
A NG28 motor shaft Ø 38 mm
B NG28 motor shaft Ø 42 mm
C NG38 motor shaft Ø 42 mm
D NG42 motor shaft Ø 48 mm
E NG42 motor shaft Ø 55 mm
X without
HAWE Hydraulik SE D 6337-en - 05-2021 - 1.1 21/24
options
X without option
D load sensing
B crowning (NG06)
C crowning (NG10)
K tool clamping module without pressure valve
R tool clamping module with pressure valve (< 80 bar)
L tool clamping module with pressure valve (< 170 bar)
22/24 D 6337-en - 05-2021 - 1.1 HAWE Hydraulik SE
Type code
Digital amplifier
PVR 600 5 H B 30 6 R K
lter K no lter
function R ramp
control 6 number of solenoids
output current 30 3,000 mA Imax
nal stage B quick de-energizing
installation H mounting rail according DIN 50022
control 5 multi-valve
design 600 standard
601 EtherCAT
type electronic digital amplifier
accessories: socket board KC3832
HAWE Hydraulik SE D 6337-en - 05-2021 - 1.1 23/24
D
63
37
-e
n
05
-2
02
1-
1.
1
HAWE Hydraulik SE
Einsteinring 17 | 85609 Aschheim/Munich | P.O. Box 11 55 | 85605 Aschheim | Germany
Phone +49 89 379100-1000 | Fax +49 89 379100-91000 | info@hawe.de | www.hawe.com